Friends of Shannon Hardin

Josolowitz

Franklin County Democratic Party

Minority Communicator
Copious Columbus

Phoenix Web Consulting L1.C
Dempsey's Restaurant
Hobby Lobby

COMTO

Stonewall Democrats of Central Ohio

The Roosevelt Coffee House
Apartment Association
Triumph Communications
Impact Community Action

Transfirst

Hotel LeVeque
Community Shelter Board
The Roosevelt Coffee House
Verizon

Patton Consulting
McTigue & Colombo, LLC
Mailchimp

Meter

Stonewail Columbus
Stauf's Coffee Roasters
Stonewall Columbus
Triumph Communications
Triumph Communications
Fireball Press

Verizon

Human Rights Campaign
Lindey's

Cooper's Hawk Restaurant

2017 Post-Primary Report

_ADDRES
47 N Pearl St
P.O. Box 77669

90 West Campus View Blvd.

520 S High St

209 Naugler Ave.

346 S High St

5865 Chantry Dr

605 North High Street

929 Harrison Ave Ste 100
300 E Long St

1225 Dublin Rd., #120
1480 Dublin Road

700 Bryden Rd.

1480 Dublin Road

12202 Airport Way Ste 100
50 W. Broad St.

111 Liberty St #150

300 E Long St

PO Box 15124

1929 Milden Road

545 E Town Street

512 Means Street Suite 404
2700 Impound

1160 N High St

59 Spruce St.

1160 N High St

1480 Dublin Road

1480 Dublin Road

27 E Fifth Avenue

PO Box 15124

1640 Rhode Island Ave NW
169 E Beck Street

4230 The Strand

lofl

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Mariborough
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Broomfield
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Albany
Columbus
Columbus
Atlanta
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Albany
Washington
Columbus
Columbus

OH

43215
43207
43235
43215
01752
43215
43232
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
43215
80021
43215
43215
43215
12212
43221
43215
30318
43207
43201
43215
43201
43215
43215
43201
12212
20036
43206
43219

oeesniture]l

4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
5/1/2017
5/2/2017
5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/5/2017
5/8/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/10/2017
5/10/2017
5/10/2017
5/11/2017
5/15/2017
5/16/2017
5/17/2017
5/18/2017
5/19/2017
5/19/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/23/2017
5/23/2017
5/25/2017
5/31/2017
5/31/2017
6/1/2017
6/1/2017

Statement of Expenditures

$378.68 4/27/17 Event Catering
$500.00 Contribution
$875.00 Advertisement
$15.22 Meeting Expense
$75.00 Consulting
$27.69 Meeting Expense
$57.38 Office Supplies
$101.00 Contribution
$100.00 Membership Dues
$3.42 Meeting Expense
$40.00 Event Ticket
$6,134.00 Fundraising Services
$60.00 Event Ticket
$296.42 Travel
$2.00 Merchant Fees
$44.70 Meeting Expense
$100.00 Event Ticket
$3.42 Meeting Expense
$124.30 Cell Phone Service
$2,500.00 Consulting
$1,265.00 Legal Services
$25.00 Email Services
$0.25 Parking
$180.00 Event Tickets
$1.65 Meeting Expense
$352.44 Event Tickets
$7,500.00 Consulting
$500.00 Fundraising Services
$231.08 Printing
$127.82 Cell Phone Service
$2,072.50 Event Tickets
$79.51 Meeting Expense
$207.10 Meeting Expense

$23,980.58




